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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding B
No. of }?:nly No. Of 10s. as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
fully . shares shares no. of shares X X Total
gy & N || s, Off paid up ik underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up - _ asa%
Shareholders (T) (111) equity equity ipesiiiengy| (V)= || SCIR of
shares shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (V) | 14" [ (VD (V)*  |Asa%of )C(lass eg: | Class [ o Voting
eg:
) (VD) | (A+B+C2) e rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) ifitded Feamily 1 1000 1000 0.02 1000 1000 0.02
@ Ry Qi 2 2519632 2519632 | 54.77 2519632 2519632 | 54.77
(specify)
(SI“)b'T"“’l @, 3 2520632 2520632 | 54.79 2520632 2520632 | 54.79
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 2520632 2520632 | 54.79 2520632 2520632 | 54.79
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
© Foreien Portfolio | 5 49515 49515 | 1.08 49515 49515 | 1.08
nvestors
(Slu)b'T"“‘l @ 3 49615 49615 | 1.08 49615 49615 | 1.08
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
0) shareholders | 5,3 1317342 1317342 | 28.64 1317342 1317342 | 28.64
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 334535 334535 |7.27 334535 334535 | 7.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Ry Ot 234 378219 378219 [8.22 378219 378219 [8.22
(specify)
(S;‘)b'T"“’l ® 4762 2030096 2030006 | 44.13 2030096 2030096 | 44.13
Total Public
Sl 4765 2079711 2079711 | 45.21 2079711 2079711 | 45.21
B)=B)()+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tatitl( 4768 4600343 4600343 | 100 4600343 4600343 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4768 4600343 4600343 | 100 4600343 4600343 | 100

(A+B+C)




1156192

334535
372019




1

Sunil Khimji Shah

Click here to go back

ADKPS4918G

Total

1000

1000




1000




1 2

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Aura Alkalies and Chemicals Pvt Ltd HK Dealers Private Limited

AADCTI519M AACCH7469M Total

1 1 2

2518632 2519632

2518632 2519632

2518632 1000 2519632

2518632

1000 2519632

54.75 0.02 54.77




2518632 2519632




1

Sangeetha S Click here to go back

AIJPS3739F Total

213715 213715

213715 213715

213715 213715

213715 213715

4.65 4.65

213715 213715




providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident Indian

HUF (NRD)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kodai Investment And Trading
Co Pvt Ltd

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACK3958]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

43

1

234

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

64382 30900

6447

276490

240109

378219

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

64382 30900

6447

276490

240109

378219

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.4 0.67

0.14

6.01

5.22

8.22

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

64382 30900

6447

276490

240109

378219

Class eg:y

Total

64382 30900

6447

276490

240109

378219

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.4 0.67

0.14

6.01

5.22

8.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

64382

25500

6447

275690

240109

372019

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







