General information about company						
Scrip code	524594					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE994D01010					
Name of the company	Ashok Alco-Chem Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	lotal nos.	ying tory	ring tory	res erlying held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository held (VII)	Depository neld (VII)	held (VII)				held (VII) shares (calculated as per SCPP 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rig	V) Rights	Total as a			
()	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2520632			2520632	54.79	2520632		2520632	54.79					
(B)	Public	4765	2079711			2079711	45.21	2079711		2079711	45.21					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	4768	4600343			4600343	100	4600343		4600343	100					

Category of		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Lock	iber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.79					2520632
(B)	Public				45.21					1912261
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4432893

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights hel rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III) shares gaid up equity shares gaid up shares gaid up equity shares gaid up shares gaid up equity shares gaid up equity shares gaid up equity shares gaid up shares gaid g		no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total			
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	ind Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1000			1000	0.02	1000		1000	0.02
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	2519632			2519632	54.77	2519632		2519632	54.77
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	2520632			2520632	54.79	2520632		2520632	54.79
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	2520632			2520632	54.79	2520632		2520632	54.79
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	49515			49515	1.08	49515		49515	1.08
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	49615			49615	1.08	49615		49615	1.08
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4523	1317342			1317342	28.64	1317342		1317342	28.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	334535			334535	7.27	334535		334535	7.27
(e)	Any Other (specify)	234	378219			378219	8.22	378219		378219	8.22
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4762	2030096			2030096	44.13	2030096		2030096	44.13
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4765	2079711			2079711	45.21	2079711		2079711	45.21
С	Table IV - Statemer	t showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		4768	4600343			4600343	100	4600343		4600343	100
Total (A+B+C)		4768	4600343			4600343	100	4600343		4600343	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	Shares Underlying	es Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialize form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.02					1000
(d)				54.77					2519632
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.79					2520632
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.79					2520632
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder			1		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(e)				1.08					49515
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.08					49515
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				28.64					1156192
(a(ii))				7.27					334535
(e)				8.22					372019
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.13					1862746
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.21					1912261
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4432893
Total (A+B+C				100					4432893

	Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sunil Khimji Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADKPS4918G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	1000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1000	1000
Class eg:y		
Total	1000	1000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

shares held in dematerialize form (XIV)		1000	
Reason for 1	t providing PAN		
Reason for n providing PA			
Shareholder	pe		

	Any O	ther (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aura Alkalies and Chemicals Pvt Ltd	HK Dealers Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AADCT1519M	AACCH7469M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2518632	1000	2519632
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2518632	1000	2519632
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.75	0.02	54.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		·
Class eg: X	2518632	1000	2519632
Class eg:y			
Total	2518632	1000	2519632
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.75	0.02	54.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.75	0.02	54.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2518632	1000	2519632
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sangeetha S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIJPS3739F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	213715	213715
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	213715	213715
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.65	4.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)
Class eg: X	213715	213715
Class eg:y		
Total	213715	213715
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.65	4.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.65	4.65
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	213715	213715

			Any Othe	r (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Category HUF Non-Resident (NRI)		Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Kodai Investment And Trading Co Pvt Ltd	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)					AAACK3958J	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	134	45	12	43	1	234		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	64382	30900	6447	276490	240109	378219		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	64382	30900	6447	276490	240109	378219		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	of total no. of ares (calculated per SCRR, 57) (VIII) As a			6.01	5.22	8.22		
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)		•			
Class eg: X	64382	30900	6447	276490	240109	378219		
Class eg:y								
Total 64382		30900	6447	276490	240109	378219		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights			0.14	6.01	5.22	8.22		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	ssuming full version of vertible rities (as a entage of tal) (XI)= +(X) As a %			6.01	5.22	8.22		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total								

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	64382	25500	6447	275690	240109	372019		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

	significant beneficial owners														
of the SBO Details of the registered owner						lowner		Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of		
PAN		Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	ality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name PA	PAN	Passport No. in case of a		Nationality (Applicable in case of	Shares Voting	Voting	ue of: Rights on distributable dividend or	of OI	of	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial
					foreign national			Any other is selected)		rights	any other distribution	control	significant influence	interest	